Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
2
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Output Output Efficiency     Model Number
Voltage Voltage Current
36V to 75V 5.0V 25A 91% Typ ALQ25A48
36V to 75V 3.3V 35A 90% Typ          ALQ35F48
36V to 75V 2.5V 40A 89% Typ ALQ40G48
36V to 75V 1.8V 40A 87% Typ ALQ40Y48
36V to 75V 1.5V 40A 85% Typ ALQ40M48
36V to 75V 1.2V 40A 84% Typ ALQ40K48
NOTES: “N” = Negative logic enable (without “N” = Positive logic enable)
Pin Assignments
Notes:
Nominal values apply with sense pins